
Show #913632 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 378 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker50.00

2 379 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker48.00

3 464 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton Madeline Horton43.00

4 492 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek Danielle Ezer40.00

5 400 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott Patti Colbert35.00

6 482 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes Grace M Estes35.00

7 422 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch34.00

8 495 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight Stella Wight26.00

9 469 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin William Akin25.00

10 491 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez Addison Gomez21.00

11 487 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley Brandon Brown/Jennifer 21.00

12 371 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis William E Lewis17.00

13 465 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge Jennifer Patridge14.00



Show #913632 (DENNIS SIGLER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 379 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 76.50 Catelyn Walker14.00

2 378 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 75.00 Catelyn Walker13.00

3 482 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 74.00 Grace M Estes12.00

4 464 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 73.50 Madeline Horton11.00

5 400 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 73.00 Patti Colbert10.00

6 492 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 72.00 Danielle Ezer9.00

7 487 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 72.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 8.00

8 491 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 71.50 Addison Gomez7.00

9 465 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 71.00 Jennifer Patridge6.00

10 422 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 70.00 Erika Seaboch5.00

11 495 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 68.00 Stella Wight4.00

12 469 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 67.50 William Akin3.00

13 371 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis 57.00 William E Lewis2.00



Show #913632 (Steve Brown): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 379 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 72.50 Catelyn Walker14.00

2 464 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 72.00 Madeline Horton13.00

3 492 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 72.00 Danielle Ezer12.00

4 378 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 70.50 Catelyn Walker11.00

5 422 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 70.50 Erika Seaboch10.00

6 400 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 70.00 Patti Colbert9.00

7 469 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 69.50 William Akin8.00

8 482 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 69.00 Grace M Estes7.00

9 216 Good Goly Miss Moly Camryn Clark 68.00 Camryn Clark6.00

10 371 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis 67.50 William E Lewis5.00

11 491 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 65.50 Addison Gomez4.00

12 495 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 64.50 Stella Wight3.00

13 465 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 64.00 Jennifer Patridge2.00

OP1 14 487 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 65.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 1.00



Show #913632 (DENNIS SIGLER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 422 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 73.00 Erika Seaboch14.00

2 378 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 72.50 Catelyn Walker13.00

3 482 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 70.00 Grace M Estes12.00

4 487 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 69.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 11.00

5 492 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 68.00 Danielle Ezer10.00

6 379 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 68.00 Catelyn Walker9.00

7 469 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 66.00 William Akin8.00

8 495 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 64.00 Stella Wight7.00

9 400 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 62.00 Patti Colbert6.00

10 464 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 52.50 Madeline Horton5.00

OP1 11 465 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 71.00 Jennifer Patridge4.00

OP1 12 491 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 68.00 Addison Gomez3.00

OP1 13 371 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis 59.00 William E Lewis2.00



Show #913632 (Sandy Collier): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 464 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 74.00 Madeline Horton14.00

2 378 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 73.50 Catelyn Walker13.00

3 495 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 73.00 Stella Wight12.00

4 379 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 71.50 Catelyn Walker11.00

5 400 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 71.00 Patti Colbert10.00

6 492 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.00 Danielle Ezer9.00

7 371 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W II Lewis 70.00 William E Lewis8.00

8 491 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 69.50 Addison Gomez7.00

9 469 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 69.00 William Akin6.00

10 422 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 69.00 Erika Seaboch5.00

11 482 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 69.00 Grace M Estes4.00

12 216 Good Goly Miss Moly Camryn Clark 66.00 Camryn Clark3.00

13 465 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 66.00 Jennifer Patridge2.00

OP1 14 487 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 63.50 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 1.00


